

Date	Name and Address of Person / Party / Association / Body / any other from whom the amount received	Receipt No.	Amount	Bill No.
1	2	3	4	
22/03/16	To Bank a/c	—	500000.00	—
23/03/16	—	—	—	—
24/03/16	—	—	—	—
25/03/16	—	—	—	—
26/03/16	—	—	—	—
27/03/16	—	—	—	—
28/03/16	—	—	—	—
29/03/16	—	—	—	—
30/03/16	—	—	—	—
31/03/16	—	—	—	—

Certified that this is a true account kept by me/my election agent under Section 77 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (Certificate to be furnished after the date of declaration of result.)

Signature of the Candidate

Name of payee and address	Nature of Expenditure	Amount		Any expense mentioned in column 7 of this table and not mentioned in column 2 of table of Part-A should be clarified here.
		Amount	Places at which or person with whom the balance is kept (if cash is kept at more than one place/persons, mention name and balance available)	
6	7	8	9	10
—	—	20850.00	479150.00	
—	—	14040.00	465,110.00	
—	—	22975.00	442,135.00	
—	—	25050.00	4,70,85.00	
—	—	12940.00	404145.00	
—	—	45115.00	359030.00	
—	—	14045.00	344985.00	
—	—	25150.00	319835.00	
—	—	64150.00	255685.00	
—	—	7060.00	248625.00	Outstanding bill/dtd-22/03/16.

Abdur Rulm A. M. S.  
Signature of the Candidate

1	2	3	4	5
21/03/16	To Balance B/d.	—	—	—
31/03/16	—	—	—	—
21/04/16	—	—	—	—
01/04/16	—	—	—	—
01/04/16	—	—	—	—

Certified that this is a true account kept by me/my election agent under Section 77 of the Representation of the People Act, 1951 (Certificate to be furnished after the date of declaration of result.)

*(Signature of the Candidate)*

			Amount	Remarks, if any
Name of payee and address	Nature of Expenditure	Amount	Places at which or person with whom the balance is kept (if cash is kept at more than one place/persons, mention name and balance available)	Any expense mentioned in column 7 of this table and not mentioned in column 2 of table of Part-A should be clarified here.
6	7	8	9	10
—	—	—	248625.00	
—	—	28430.00	220195.00	
—	—	1000.00	219195.00	Outstanding bill Paid - dated-24/03/16
—	—	54160.00	165035.00	
—	—	6640.00	158395.00	Outstanding bill Paid - Dtd-26/03/16

*Abdur Razaq*

Signature of the Candidate